UCI 2020 MOUNTAIN BIKE LEOGANG-SALZBURGERLAND

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS WAUSYLN/A N

A

PReseNTEDBY (&) Mercedes-Benz

E-MTB CROSS-COUNTRY

Leogang (AUT) - 7 OCT 2020

Race Analysis Men
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

1 32 PIDCOCK Thomas GBR GREAT BRITAIN 21.400 1:01:41 +0:00
12:59  (9) 24:55 (3) 37:03 (2) 4917 (2)  1:01:41 (1)
12:59  (9) 11:56 (1) 12:08 (1) 12:14 (1) 12:24 (1)

2 2 GILLOUX Jerome FRA FRANCE 21.199 1:02:16 +0:35
12:04 (1) 24:15 (1) 36:35 (1) 49:09 (1)  1:02:16 (2)
12:04 (1) 1211 (3) 12:20  (4) 12:34 (2 13:07  (4)

3 45 ANDREASSEN Simon DEN DENMARK 21.120 1:02:30 +0:49
12:58  (8) 25:08 (5) 37:23  (5) 49:58 (3)  1:02:30 (3)
12:58  (7) 12110 (2) 12:15  (2) 12:35 (3) 12:32 (2)

4 29 FRUET Martino ITA ITALY 20.941  1:03:02 +1:21
12:37  (3) 25:02  (4) 3717 (4) 4958 (4)  1:03:02 (4)
12:37  (3) 12:25 (4) 12:15  (2) 12:41  (4) 13:04 (3)

5 3 RYF Joris Sul SWITZERLAND 20.465 1:04:30 +2:49
12116 (2) 24:44  (2) 37:08 (3) 50:25 (5)  1:04:30 (5)
12116 (2) 12:28  (5) 12:24  (5) 13117 (7) 14:05 (12)

6 7 MULLINS Charlie USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 20.204 1:05:20 +3:39
12:43  (4) 25:20 (6) 3811 (7) 51:52  (7)  1:05:20 (6)
12:43  (4) 12:37  (7) 12:51  (8) 13:41  (9) 13:28  (6)

7 4 van ECK Jeroen NED NETHERLANDS 20.030 1:05:54 +4:13
13:55 (19) 27:00 (15) 39:48 (11) 52:38 (8)  1:05:54 (7)
13:55 (20) 13:05 (11) 12:48 (7) 12:50  (5) 13:16  (5)

8 23 GRAF Jurg Sul SWITZERLAND 19.995 1:06:01 +4:20
12:54  (6) 25:25  (7) 38:05 (6) 51:49 (6)  1:06:01 (8)
12:54  (6) 12:31  (6) 12:40  (6) 13:44 (10) 14:12 (13)

9 34 LOMBARDI Matthew RSA SOUTH AFRICA 19.531 1:07:35 +5:54
13:19 (1) 26:21 (11) 39:47 (10) 53:34 (11)  1:07:35 (9)
13:19 (11) 13:02  (9) 13:26 (14) 13:47 (13) 14:01 (10)

10 17 POMBO Emanuel POR PORTUGAL 19.350 1:08:13 +6:32
13:37 (13) 26:44 (12) 40:09 (13) 53:55 (12)  1:08:13 (10)
13:37 (13) 13:07 (12) 13:25 (13) 13:46 (12) 14:18 (14)

1 26 VITZTHUM Simon Sul SWITZERLAND 19.256  1:08:33 +6:52
13:59 (21) 27:34 (18) 41:08 (18) 54:57 (16)  1:08:33 (11)
13:59 (22) 13:35 (20) 13:34 (17) 13:49 (16) 13:36  (7)

12 14 BORGES Jose POR PORTUGAL 19.219  1:08:41 +7:00
13:48 (14) 26:50 (14) 40:13 (14) 54:47 (14)  1:08:41 (12)
13:48 (14) 13:02  (9) 13:23 (12) 14:34 (22) 13:54  (9)

13 27 WILDHABER Gustav Sul SWITZERLAND 19.163  1:08:53 +7:12
14:30 (23) 27:51 (19) 41:05 (17) 54:49 (15)  1:08:53 (13)
14:30 (24) 13:21 (16) 13:14  (9) 13:44 (10) 14:04 (11)

14 5 CURE Alexandre FRA FRANCE 19.071 1:09:13 +7:32
13:02 (10) 25:56  (8) 39:32  (9) 53:12 (10)  1:09:13 (14)
13:02 (10) 12:54  (8) 13:36 (18) 13:40  (8) 16:01 (22)

15 9 MOSER Andreas Sul SWITZERLAND 18.993 1:09:30 +7:49
13:52 (18) 27:31 (17) 40:47 (16) 54:35 (13)  1:09:30 (15)
13:52 (19) 13:39 (22) 13:16 (10) 13:48 (14) 14:55 (19)

16 37 LADEIRA Tiago POR PORTUGAL 18.889  1:09:53 +8:12
14:37 (24) 28:15 (21) 41:47 (19) 55:35 (18)  1:09:53 (16)
14:37 (25) 13:38 (21) 13:32 (15) 13:48 (14) 14:18 (14)

17 25 SPESCHA Ursin Sul SWITZERLAND 18.826  1:10:07 +8:26
15:03 (30) 28:37 (23) 42:22 (22) 56:16 (21)  1:10:07 (17)
15:03 (31) 13:34 (19) 13:45 (21) 13:54 (17) 13:51  (8)

18 10 van den BOOGERT Kjell NED NETHERLANDS 18.539 1:11:12 +9:31
12:53  (5) 26:06  (9) 39:26  (8) 52:40 (9)  1:11:12 (18)
12:53  (5) 13:13 (14) 13:20 (11) 13:14  (6) 18:32 (24)
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UCI 2020 MOUNTAIN BIKE LEOGANG-SALZBURGERLAND

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS WAUSYLN/A N

A

PReseNTEDBY (&) Mercedes-Benz

E-MTB CROSS-COUNTRY

Leogang (AUT) - 7 OCT 2020

Race Analysis Men
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
19 38 NYS Sven BEL BELGIUM 18.436  1:11:36 +9:55
13:49 (16) 27:56 (20) 42:18 (21) 56:48 (22)  1:11:36 (19)
13:49 (16) 14:07 (23) 14:22 (25) 14:30 (21) 14:48 (18)
20 44 OPREA Ovidiu Tudor ROU ROMANIA 18.338 1:11:59  +10:18
14:56 (29) 29:03 (26) 43:09 (23) 57:15 (23)  1:11:59 (20)
14:56 (30) 14:07 (23) 14:06 (22) 14:06 (19) 14:44 (17)
21 41 STANO Lubos SVK SLOVAKIA 18.261 1:12:17 +10:36
14:39 (25) 28:58 (25) 43:12 (24) 57:40 (24)  1:12:17 (21)
14:39 (26) 14:19 (26) 14:14 (23) 14:28 (20) 14:37 (16)
22 8 FONTANA Marco Aurelio ITA ITALY 18.215 1:12:28  +10:47
13:24 (12) 26:48 (13) 40:28 (15) 56:02 (20) 1:12:28 (22)
13:24 (12) 13:24 (17) 13:40 (19) 15:34 (27) 16:26 (23)
23 48 ALBERTI Matthias GER GERMANY 17.858 1:13:55 +12:14
14:41 (26) 29:04 (27) 43:41 (26) 58:36 (26)  1:13:55 (23)
14:41 (27) 14:23 (27) 14:37 (27) 14:55 (23) 15:19 (20)
24 30 FURLANI Gialuca ITA ITALY 17.766  1:14:18  +12:37
14:19 (22) 28:49 (24) 43:21 (25) 58:34 (25) 1:14:18 (24)
14:19 (23) 14:30 (28) 14:32 (26) 15:13 (25) 15:44 (21)
25 15 ERICH MORGEN JUNIOR Albert Guenter BRA BRAZIL 16.865 1:18:16 +16:35
15:20 (32) 29:34 (29) 43:52 (27) 58:55 (27) 1:18:16 (25)
15:20 (33) 14:14 (25) 14:18 (24) 15:03 (24) 19:21 (25)
26 36 MURRAY Charles NZL NEW ZEALAND 16.401 1:20:29 +18:48
14:48 (27) 28:18 (22) 41:51 (20) 55:49 (19)  1:20:29 (26)
14:48 (28) 13:30 (18) 13:33 (16) 13:58 (18) 24:40 (26)
27 39 KNAPEC Martin SVK SLOVAKIA -1LAP
15:22 (33) 30:47 (31) 45:45 (28)
15:22 (34) 15:25 (32) 14:58 (28)
28 42 VARHANOVSKY Jakub SVK SLOVAKIA -1LAP
15:03 (31) 30:44 (30) 45:54 (29)
15:03 (31) 15:41 (35) 15:10 (29)
29 21 VIBERT Benjamin FRA FRANCE -2LAP
15:48 (34) 31:20 (32)
15:48 (35) 15:32 (34)
30 28 FABBRI Simone ITA ITALY -2LAP
16:21 (37) 31:50 (33)
16:21 (38) 15:29 (33)
31 11 BRUNI Jean Pierre FRA FRANCE -2LAP
15:50 (35) 31:52 (34)
15:50 (36) 16:02 (36)
32 20 PATROIS Natan FRA FRANCE -2LAP
17:14 (38) 32:27 (35)
17:14 (39) 15:13 (30)
33 19 ROSS Nat USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA -2LAP
17:23 (39) 32:44 (36)
17:23 (40) 15:21 (31)
6 ABSALON Julien FRA FRANCE DNF5
12:58  (7) 26:10 (10) 39:50 (12) 55:19 (17)
12:58  (7) 13:12 (13) 13:40 (19) 15:29 (26)
12 GALLAGHER Kenta GBR GREAT BRITAIN DNF3
13:57 (20) 27:15 (16)
13:57 (21) 13:18 (15)
35 BRUSKE Erick Eduardo BRA BRAZIL DNF3
14:52 (28) 29:30 (28)
14:52 (29) 14:38 (29)
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UCI

2020 MOUNTAIN BIKE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS WAUSYLN/A

PRESENTED BY

LEOGANG-SALZBURGERLAND

) Mercedes-Benz

&

E-MTB CROSS-COUNTRY

Leogang (AUT) - 7 OCT 2020

Race Analysis Men
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
31 GAMBIRASIO Vittorio ITA ITALY DNF2
13:49 (15)
13:49 (16)
49 KASS Jochen GER GERMANY DNF2
13:51 (17)
13:51 (18)
24 LENHERR Michael Sul SWITZERLAND DNF2
16:07 (36)
16:07 (37)
13 GARIBBO Andrea ITA ITALY DNF1
33 READING Jack GBR GREAT BRITAIN DNF1
1 HATHERLY Alan RSA SOUTH AFRICA DNS
16 HARRISON David USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA DNS
46 CSER Gabor HUN HUNGARY DNS
47 SZATMARY Andras HUN HUNGARY DNS
Legend:

-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining

DNFn Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n) DNS Did Not Start

www.tissotwatches.com

WWW.UCI.ORG

Timing and Results provided by I TISSOT

PRESENTING SPONSOR | OFFICIAL SPONSORS

'l

SHIMAND Tssor

Report Created WED 7 OCT 2020 16:02 Page 3/3

OFFICIAL SUPPLIER | INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS

B e §scorr FIY | gantin | Wil A2

SAALFELDEN
LEOGANG

GoPro

nAKLEY WWe


http://www.tissotwatches.com



